Pon Pure Logistics Private Limited (\

CIN : U63090TN20GEPTC56468
Administrative ng&

No. 1420, 2nd Floor, 13th"Main Road,
Anna Nagar, Chennai - 600 040.

expres@ponpurelogistics.com

&

DATE & TIME

PON PURE
Logistics

TRUCK No.
04-May-20214  g:214DM

BOOKING MODE

www.cs.ponpurelogistics.com
Sign up with your Mobile No. to get POD & Tracking

PAN : AAJCS0953]
www.ponpurelogistics.com

GSTIN :

T

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

PAID (DD)

09117612200053

TO

YEEHOREHKATPADHVERKS

TIRUTTANE (TNT)

CONSIGNOR :

(U LAKSHMI ASSOCIATES

10, 11 east mail road, gandhi nagar, vellore-632007 GSTIN : 33BJIPAS609R1ZS

Wobile Number :

nail ld:

:00DS DESCRIPTION

6382679675

srilakshmiassocialesvir@gmail.com

OLY BAGS COSMETICS ITEMS
INVOICE NO. 025 VALUE
t -Waybill No
Seal / Sign Required Invoice
Seal: NO Sign:

:gd. Off
10040

N0.1420, 2nd Floor, 13th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, 1

09117612200053
CONSIGNEE :
Om muruga agencies

no2b sandu st tiruttani-63120%

FREIGHT Ct
BASIC FREIGH T

ARGES

SAID TO CONTAIN

2376.00

Mobile Number :
Email Id:

NO. Of ARTICLE

di Niﬂw "m;og%ﬁ&\ w

e e

9943328260
no@gmail.com
CHARGED Wi

10.0

UK

NPICX

AC CUAL WT.

40.0

Cus. Spec. Inst : Est. Del. Date : 06-May-2021(Booked within cut
off time), Delivery Branch Contact No.: $150112229

\
W

ART!CLE CHARGI ¢
DOCUMENT CHARGLS
DIESEL HIKE CHAKGES
FREIGHT SURCHARGE
VALUE SURCHARCI

OTHER CHARGLS
OR COLIECTION
R DELIVERY
DISCOUNT
TOTAL FREIGHT
GST (SGST 6% + .GST 5%)

Grand Tolal

o€

s Three Hunds

e
0,.

I;tq*t@;z['r“:s and cond\‘t’ggx;@lmwbré} on the reverse of this waybill
copy of this non-negotiable waybn]l and that the information
contained on this waybill.

©/2 9150 112 229

o Seventy Qnly

AMOUNT
92.800
20,00
50.00
21.84
9.28
20.00

0.00
0.00
150.00
0.00
370.00
0.00

370.00

For Pon Pure Logistics Private Limited




